Linear Technology / Analog Devices
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.7A SOT223
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LT1129MPST-3.3#PBF.pdf
In Stock
145 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $15.00
25 pcs $10.03
100 pcs $8.52
below .
use the request quote form to request LT1129MPST-3.3#PBF price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for LT1129MPST-3.3#PBF depending on the quantity
required, availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will
send you quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V
Voltage - Input: 4.15 V ~ 30 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.45V @ 700mA
Supplier Device Package: SOT-223-3
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-261-4, TO-261AA
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 700mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LT1129MPST-3.3#PBF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LT1129IT-5
LT
RFQ
LT1129ZQ
LT
RFQ
LT1129MPST-3.3#TRPBF
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.7A SOT223
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1130ACN
in stock
LINEAR
RFQ
LT1129MPST-3.3
LINEAR
RFQ
LT1130ACNW#PBF
IC TXRX 5V RS232 LP CAPS 28DIP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1129IT-5#06PBF
IC REG LDO 5V 0.7A TO220-5
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1129IT-5#PBF
IC REG LDO 5V 0.7A TO220-5
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1129ZQ-5
LT
RFQ
LT1129IT-3.3#PBF
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.7A TO220-5
Linear Technology
RFQ
F1892CAD600
DIODE MODULE 600V 90A
Crydom Co.
RFQ
R6021222PSYA
DIODE GEN PURP 1.2KV 220A DO205
Powerex Inc.
RFQ
T507024064AQ
SCR INV STUD 40A 200V TO-94
Powerex Inc.
RFQ
ATS-06H-38-C1-R0
HEATSINK 36.83X57.6X22.86MM
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
L37-3S-640-320-3.0-1A
L37-3 SHEET 640X320X3MM W/ADH
t-Global Technology
RFQ
1549E
ROUND STANDOFF 8-32 BRASS 1"
Keystone Electronics
RFQ
ELL-8TP331MB
FIXED IND 330UH 570MA 700 MOHM
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
LQP02HQ2N8C02E
FIXED IND 2.8NH 450MA 200 MOHM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
NRS5024T1R5NMGJ
FIXED IND 1.5UH 3.6A 22 MOHM SMD
Taiyo Yuden
RFQ
LHL10NB150K
FIXED IND 15UH 2.6A 42 MOHM TH
Taiyo Yuden
RFQ